WINE GURU
SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE
V8+ 'Berto' Prosecco Brut, Veneto DOc,
Italy, N.V.

ROSE WINE
Cantina Zaccagnini, ‘Tralcetto Rosé’,
Montepulciano, Abruzzo, 2021

WHITE WINE

Sensi, ‘Collezione’, Pinot Grigio,

Veneto IGT, 2021

Vite Colte, ‘Villata’, Arneis, Roero DOCG,
Piedmont, 2021

Marchesi Antinori Castello Della Sala,
‘Bramito Del Cervo, Chardonnay

Umbria IGT, 2021

RED WINE

Castello Di Fonterutoli,

Chianti Classico DOCG, Toscana, 2020
Sensi, ‘Collezione’, Primitivo,

Puglia IGT, 2021

Le Volte Dell’ Ornellaia, Rosso,

Toscana IGT, 2020

GLASS
350

410

440

450

470

490

440

610

BOTTLE
1,650

1,950

2,100

2,150

2,250

2,350

2,100

2,950

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

SICILY 420

Homemade Limoncello, Gin, Lime Juice, Tonic Water

VENETO 450
Aperol, Red Wine, Lemon Soda, Grapefruit Bitter

LOMBARDY 450
Whisky, Fernet Branca, Homemade Cola Syrup

PIEDMONT 420

Vodka, Pineapple, Basil Leaf, Truffle Essence

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



COCKTAILS

MOJITO 290

Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water

COSMOPOITAN 300
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice

TOM COLLINS 390
Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water

LYCHEE MARTINI 350
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice

ESPRESSO MARTINI 350
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Simple Syrup

WHISKY SOUR 350
Bourbon, Sugar, Lime, Egg White, Angostura Bitter

TIRAMISU 350
Brandy, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao Dark

NEGRONI 420

Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

APEROL SPRITZ 420

Aperol, Prosecco, Soda

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



SPIRIT

APERITIF & DIGESTIF COUNTRY 45ML  BOTTLE

Campari 400

Pernod 400

Ricard 400

GIN

Anantara Origin Thailand 390 4,500
Iron Ball Thailand 420 6,300
Lady Trieu Contemporary Vietnam 430 6,300
Tanqueray England 400 5,900
Bulldog Dry Gin England 400 5,900
Ondina Italy 800 9,500
Hendrick’s Scotland 430 6,300
Monkey 47 Germany 480 7,500
FINEST TONIC 160
FEVER TREE:

Mediterranean / Premium Indian / Elderflower

RUM

Mekhong Thailand 380 3,900
Phraya Gold Thailand 400 5,900
Ron Zacapa 23 Year Guatemala 530 7,500

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



SPIRIT

VODKA COUNTRY
Ketel One Netherland
Belvedere Poland
Grey Goose France
TEQUILA

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado

SINGLE MALT

Singleton Dufftown 12 Year
Glenfiddich 12 Year
Glenfiddich 15 Year

Macallan Double Cask 12 Year
Talisker 10 Year

Laphroaign 10 Year

BLENDED SCOTH WHISKY
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Monkey Shoulder

Chivas Regal

BOURBON
Rebell Yell Kentucky Straight
Wild Turkey

45 ML
400
430
450

460
600

490
490
750
850
600
850

520
450
390

400
400

BOTTLE
5,500
5,800
6,000

6,300
7,500

5,000
7,500
8,000
10,000
8,000
10,000

6,500
6,000
5,000

5,000
5,000

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



SPIRIT

TENESSEE
Gentleman Jack

COGNAC
Hennessy V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.O0

GRAPPA

Nonino Merlot

Nonino Moscato

Nonino la Malvasia 30 anniversary
Veneto Bottega Riserva Privata
Sarpa Di Poli

Poli Po Moscato Smooth

Antinori Grappa Tignanello

LIQUEURS
Disaronno Amaretto
Sambuca
Limoncello

Baileys Irish Cream

PORT & SHERRY
Port wine Dow’s

Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado NV.

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.

45 ML
430

650
1,800

550
550
600
500
450
650
650

390
390
350
390

380
390

BOTTLE
5,500

7,500
17,000



BEER

San Miguel Light 240
Chang Cold Brew 240
Singha 240
Heineken 250
Peroni 340
CIDER

Apple Moose 190
ITALIAN SODA GLASS
Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Peach 250
SOFT DRINK CANNED
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-UP, Mirinda Orange 120

Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic

SAN PELLEGRINO CANNED
Aranciata 160
Limonata 160
MINERAL WATER BOTTLE
Still

Chang 700 ml 200
Acqua Panna 1000 ml 280
Sparkling

Chang 700 ml 200
San Pellegrino 750 ml 280
COFFEE & TEA (hot or iced) 150

Espresso, Americano, Latte, Cappuccino, Tea Selection

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



