

WINE GURU SELECTION

SPARKLING WINE	GLASS	BOTTLE
V8+ 'Berto' Prosecco Brut, Veneto DOc,	350	1,650
Italy, N.V.		
ROSÉ WINE		
Cantina Zaccagnini, 'Tralcetto Rosé',	410	1,950
Montepulciano, Abruzzo, 2021		
WHITE WINE		
Sensi, 'Collezione', Pinot Grigio,	440	2,100
Veneto IGT, 2021		,
Vite Colte, 'Villata', Arneis, Roero DOCG,	450	2,150
Piedmont, 2021		
Marchesi Antinori Castello Della Sala,	470	2,250
'Bramito Del Cervo', Chardonnay		
Umbria IGT, 2021		
RED WINE		
Castello Di Fonterutoli,	490	2,350
Chianti Classico DOCG, Toscana, 2020	470	2,330
Sensi, 'Collezione', Primitivo,	440	2,100
	440	۷,100
Puglia IGT, 2021	610	2.050
Le Volte Dell' Ornellaia, Rosso,	610	2,950
Toscana IGT, 2020		

Prices are Thai baht and subject to government tax & 10% service charge.



SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

SICILY	420
Homemade Limoncello, Gin, Lime Juice, Tonic Water	
VENETO	450
Aperol, Red Wine, Lemon Soda, Grapefruit Bitter	
LOMBARDY	450
Whisky, Fernet Branca, Homemade Cola Syrup	
PIEDMONT	420
Vodka, Pineapple, Basil Leaf, Truffle Essence	



COCKTAILS

MOJITO	290
Rum, Mint Leaves, Lime, Sugar, Soda Water	
COSMOPOITAN	300
Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice	
TOM COLLINS	390
Gin, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup, Soda Water	
ANGLIER MARKET	250
LYCHEE MARTINI	350
Vodka, Lychee Liqueur, Lychee Juice	
ESPRESSO MARTINI	350
	330
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso Coffee, Simple Syrup	
WHISKY SOUR	350
Bourbon, Sugar, Lime, Egg White, Angostura Bitter	
TIRAMISU	350
Brandy, Kahlua, Creme de Cacao Dark	
NEGRONI	420
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari	
ADED OF CODING	100
APEROL SPRITZ	420
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda	



SPIRIT

APERITIF & DIGESTIF	COUNTRY	45 ML	BOTTLE
Campari		400	
Pernod		400	
Ricard		400	
GIN			
Anantara Origin	Thailand	390	4,500
Iron Ball	Thailand	420	6,300
Lady Trieu Contemporary	Vietnam	430	6,300
Tanqueray	England	400	5,900
Bulldog Dry Gin	England	400	5,900
Ondina	Italy	800	9,500
Hendrick's	Scotland	430	6,300
Monkey 47	Germany	480	7,500
FINEST TONIC			160
FEVER TREE:			
Mediterranean / Premium Indian / Elderflower			
RUM			
Mekhong	Thailand	380	3,900
Phraya Gold	Thailand	400	5,900
Ron Zacapa 23 Year	Guatemala	530	7,500



SPIRIT

VODKA Ketel One	COUNTRY Netherland	45 ML 400	BOTTLE 5,500
Belvedere	Poland	430	5,800
Grey Goose	France	450	6,000
TEQUILA			
Don Julio Blanco		460	6,300
Don Julio Reposado		600	7,500
SINGLE MALT			
Singleton Dufftown 12 Ye	ear	490	5,000
Glenfiddich 12 Year		490	7,500
Glenfiddich 15 Year		750	8,000
Macallan Double Cask 12 Year		850	10,000
Talisker 10 Year		600	8,000
Laphroaign 10 Year		850	10,000
BLENDED SCOTH WHIS	KY		
Johnnie Walker Gold Lal	bel	520	6,500
Monkey Shoulder		450	6,000
Chivas Regal		390	5,000
BOURBON			
Rebell Yell Kentucky Stra	aight	400	5,000
Wild Turkey		400	5,000



SPIRIT

TENESSEE	45 ML	BOTTLE
Gentleman Jack	430	5,500
COGNAC		
Hennessy V.S.O.P	650	7,500
Hennessy X.O	1,800	17,000
GRAPPA		
	550	
Nonino Merlot	550	
Nonino Moscato	550	
Nonino la Malvasia 30 anniversary	600	
Veneto Bottega Riserva Privata	500	
Sarpa Di Poli	450	
Poli Po Moscato Smooth	650	
Antinori Grappa Tignanello	650	
LIQUEURS		
Disaronno Amaretto	390	
Sambuca	390	
Limoncello	350	
Baileys Irish Cream	390	
PORT & SHERRY		
Port wine Dow's	380	
Valdespino Pedro Ximenez El Candado NV.		
valuespino reuto Amienez El Candado IV.	370	



BEER		
San Miguel Light		240
Chang Cold Brew		240
Singha		240
Heineken		250
Peroni		340
CIDER		
Apple Moose		190
ITALIAN SODA		GLASS
Strawberry, Passion Fruit, Peach		250
Strawberry, rassion rrunt, reach		230
SOFT DRINK		CANNED
Pepsi, Pepsi Max, 7-UP, Mirinda Or	ange	120
Ginger Ale, Soda, Tonic		
SAN PELLEGRINO		CANNED
Aranciata		160
Limonata		160
MINERAL WATER		BOTTLE
Still		
Chang	700 ml	200
Acqua Panna	1000 ml	280
Sparkling		
Chang	700 ml	200
San Pellegrino	750 ml	280
COFFEE & TEA (hot or iced)		150
Espresso, Americano, Latte, Cappuo	ccino, Tea Selec	tion